Product benefits
_ Brilliant accent light
_ No transformer required
_ Contains no mercury
Product features
_ Average life: 2,000 h
_ 100 % dimmable
_ Color rendering index Ra: 100

HALOLINE 2000 W 230 V R7S 1) 0.00 s 12.0 mm 327.4 mm 2000 h 2000 h 50000   2) 0.80 R7s 0.0 mg
Product family datasheet
__
June 18, 2015, 04:28:11 © 2015, OSRAM GmbH. All rights reserved.
HALOLINE Standard Page 2 of 5
Capabilities Certificates
&
standards
Country specific categorizations
Product description Mercury-
free
Burning position Fuse, quick-acting Dimmable Energy
efficiency
class
ILCOS
HALOLINE 1000 W 230 V R7S 1) Yes p15 6.3 A Yes C HDG-1000-230-R7s-191,1
HALOLINE 1000 W 240 V R7S 1) Yes p15 6.3 A Yes C HDG-1000-240-R7s-191,1
HALOLINE 1500 W 230 V R7S 1) Yes p15 10.0 A Yes C HDG-1500-230-R7s-256,1
HALOLINE 750 W 230 V R7S 1) Yes p15 6.3 A Yes C HDG-750-230-R7s-191,1
HALOLINE 1500 W 240 V R7S 1) Yes p15 10.0 A Yes C HDG-1500-240-R7s-256,1
HALOLINE 2000 W 230 V FA4 1) Yes p15 10.0 A Yes C HDG-2000-230-Fa4-334,4
HALOLINE 2000 W 230 V R7S 1) Yes p15 10.0 A Yes C HDG-2000-230-R7s-333
1) Fuse protection with indicated values recommended acc. to IEC60357, EN60357/For outdoor applications and operation in damp locations special approved fixtures are required
2) At 1 min on / 3 min off
Product family datasheet